Use of Facilities

Location
*Minimum 4-hr rental required, unless otherwise noted

General Rate
4-hour rate*

(*unless noted)

Public Educational Rate

4-hour rate*

(*unless noted)

Baseball Field $500.00 $350.00
Cross-Country Course - Practice (2-hr min.) $200.00 (2-hrs) $150.00 (2-hrs)
Cross-Country Course - Small Event (<100 runners) $850.00 $600.00
Cross-Country Course - Large Event (101+ runners) $1,200.00 $1,000.00
Field Area (soccer, practice, general) $400.00 $300.00
Football Stadium $2,500.00 $1,500.00
Football Stadium Lights (per hour) $225.00/hr $225.00/hr
Gymnasium - with Bleachers (S. Gym) $1,000.00 $700.00
Gymnasium - no Bleachers (N. Gym) $800.00 $500.00
Softball Field $400.00 $300.00
Swimming Pool, Small - Practice (2-hr min.) $400.00 (2-hrs) $200.00 (2-hrs)
Swimming Pool, Small - Meets or Events $800.00 $400.00
Swimming Pool, Large - Practice (2-hr min.) $450.00 (2-hrs) $250.00 (2-hrs)
Swimming Pool, Large - Meets or Events $900.00 $500.00
Swimming Pool Lights (per hour) $60.00/hr $60.00/hr
Tennis Courts (3-court area) $300.00 $200.00
Tennis Courts Lights (3-court area) (per hour) $60.00/hr $60.00/hr
Track & Field (Stadium) $400.00 $300.00
Track & Field Lights (Stadium) (per hour) $225.00/hr $225.00/hr
Classroom - Small (<45 seats) $375.00 $275.00
Classroom - Medium-Large (46+ seats) $650.00 $475.00
600 Building $800.00 $400.00
Dance Studio $350.00 $250.00
Great Hall $1,200.00 $600.00
Theater $1,600.00 $1,000.00
Theater Lights & Audio (per hour) $150.00/hr $150.00/hr
Rocky Young Park (includes 1/3 Mall area) $800.00 $600.00
Campus Mall (1/3 increments) $400.00 $300.00
Equestrian Covered Arena $1,200.00 $900.00
Equestrian Open Arena $800.00 $600.00
Equestrian Arena Lights (per hour) $60.00/hr $60.00/hr
Lot or Open Area - 1 acre or less, per day .05 cents/Sq ft .05 cents/Sq ft
Lot or Open Area - more than 1 acre, per day by Quote by Quote
Parking for Off-Site Events, per space (Includes LA City Tax) $12.00/day $12.00/day
Facility Supplies Fee (per every 50 attendees) - 1-2 Hrs $10.00
Facility Supplies Fee (per every 50 attendees) - 2-4 Hrs $15.00
Facility Supplies Fee (per every 50 attendees) - 4-8 Hrs $25.00
Admin Fee (for large, non-recurring events) $450.00 $450.00
Restroom Use Fee $300.00 $300.00
Utilities Usage Fee by Quote by Quote
*Larger-sized Events require a 20% Security Deposit, in addition to the Rental Fees
DIRECT COSTS: 4-Hour Minimum
Security Service (The LA Sheriff Department determines the need for and number of required police officers):
Sergeant $145.00/hr
Deputy $110.00/hr
Security Officer (SO) $55.00/hr
Custodial (2-man crew required - Facilities Department determines the need for and number of required Custodial staffing):
Custodial Supervisor $60.00/hr
Custodian $50.00/hr
Technician $75.00/hr
Campus Site Rep $75.00/hr
Lifeguard $30.00/hr
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